From: <Jamie E Brown@usdoj.gov>

To: <Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov=>

Cc: <Brian.A.Benczkowski@usdoj.gov=,"Grubbs, Wendy J.","Kavanaugh, Brett M."
Subject: RE: Scheduler notification from Capitol Correspond

Received(Date): Fri, 25 Apr 2003 13:31:14 -0500

(b)(6)

————— Original Message-----

From: Dinh, Viet

Sent: Friday, April 25, 2003 2:26 PM

To: 'Manuel Miranda(@frist.senate.gov'; Brown, Jamie E (OLA);
Benczkowski, Brian A: 'Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov';
'wegrubbs@who.eop.gov'

Cc: McNaught, Heather

Subject: RE: Scheduler notification from Capitol Correspond

| (b)(6) |please do not
reschedule on my account. The Department will be well represented by Jamie and Brian.

————— Original Message-----

From: Manuel Miranda@frist.senate.gov

[mailto:Manuel Miranda@frist.senate.gov]

Sent: Friday, April 25, 2003 2:23 PM

To: Brown, Jamie E (OLA); Benczkowski, Brian A; Dinh, Viet;
Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov; wgrubbs@who.eop.gov
Subject: FW: Scheduler notification from Capitol Correspond
Importance: High

Regrettably, we nned to move the Principals' meeting to Thursday as
below. WHF and OGH are clear. Please advise.

————— Original Message-----

From: Senator frist@frist.senate.gov
[mailto:Senator_frist@frist.senate.gov]

Sent: Thursday, April 24, 2003 6:52 PM

To: Vogel, Alex (Frist); Bainwol, Mitch (Frist); Miranda, Manuel (Frist)
Subject: Scheduler notification from Capitol Correspond

SCHEDULING NOTIFICATION

Description: (tentative) Meeting GOP Judiciary Committee Members with
Judge Albert Gonzales, WH Legal Counsel and Viet Dinh

Status: Approved

Start Date: 05/01/2003 Start Time: 04:45 pm

End Date: 05/01/2003 End Time: 05:30 pm

Location: S-230
Contact: manny coordinating



